
State
FL

T.D. Date Sale Inst I/V
A Nov-00 wd v

DOR Land Use
0000 0192

Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No
1 61 15763 29-30-21 64J 000061 00001 88353.3502
2 61 15761 29-30-21 64J 000061 00002 88353.3504
3 61 15759 29-30-21 64J 000061 00003 88353.3506
4 61 15757 29-30-21 64J 000061 00004 88353.3508
5 61 15755 29-30-21 64J 000061 00005 88353.3510
6 61 15753 29-30-21 64J 000061 00006 88353.3512
7 61 15751 29-30-21 64J 000061 00007 88353.3514
8 61 15749 29-30-21 64J 000061 00008 88353.3516
9 61 15747 29-30-21 64J 000061 00009 88353.3518

10 61 15745 29-30-21 64J 000061 00010 88353.3520
11 61 15743 29-30-21 64J 000061 00011 88353.3522
12 61 15741 29-30-21 64J 000061 00012 88353.3524
13 61 15739 29-30-21 64J 000061 00013 88353.3526
14 61 15737 29-30-21 64J 000061 00014 88353.3528
15 61 15735 29-30-21 64J 000061 00015 88353.3530
16 61 15733 29-30-21 64J 000061 00016 88353.3532
17 61 15731 29-30-21 64J 000061 00017 88353.3534
18 61 15729 29-30-21 64J 000061 00018 88353.3536
19 61 15727 29-30-21 64J 000061 00019 88353.3538
20 61 15725 29-30-21 64J 000061 00020 88353.3540
21 61 15723 29-30-21 64J 000061 00021 88353.3542
22 61 15721 29-30-21 64J 000061 00022 88353.3544
23 61 15719 29-30-21 64J 000061 00023 88353.3546
24 61 15717 29-30-21 64J 000061 00024 88353.3548
25 61 15715 29-30-21 64J 000061 00025 88353.3550
26 61 15713 29-30-21 64J 000061 00026 88353.3552
27 61 15711 29-30-21 64J 000061 00027 88353.3554
28 61 15709 29-30-21 64J 000061 00028 88353.3556
29 61 15707 29-30-21 64J 000061 00029 88353.3558
30 61 15705 29-30-21 64J 000061 00030 88353.3560
31 61 15704 29-30-21 64J 000061 00031 88353.3562
32 61 15706 29-30-21 64J 000061 00032 88353.3564
33 61 15708 29-30-21 64J 000061 00033 88353.3566
34 61 15710 29-30-21 64J 000061 00034 88353.3568
35 61 15712 29-30-21 64J 000061 00035 88353.3570
36 61 15714 29-30-21 64J 000061 00036 88353.3572
37 61 15716 29-30-21 64J 000061 00037 88353.3574
38 61 15718 29-30-21 64J 000061 00038 88353.3576
39 61 15720 29-30-21 64J 000061 00039 88353.3578
40 61 15724 29-30-21 64J 000061 00040 88353.3580
41 61 15726 29-30-21 64J 000061 00041 88353.3582
42 61 15728 29-30-21 64J 000061 00042 88353.3584
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43 61 15730 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00043 88353.3586
44 61 15732 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00044 88353.3588
45 61 15736 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00045 88353.3590
46 61 15738 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00046 88353.3592
47 61 15740 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00047 88353.3594
48 61 15744 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00048 88353.3596
49 61 15746 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00049 88353.3598
50 61 15748 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00050 88353.3600
51 61 15750 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00051 88353.3602
52 61 15752 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00052 88353.3604
53 61 15754 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00053 88353.3606
54 61 15756 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00054 88353.3608
55 61 15758 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00055 88353.3610
56 61 15760 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00056 88353.3612
57 61 15762 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00057 88353.3614
58 61 15764 U 29-30-21 64J 000061 00058 88353.3616
1 62 5919 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00001 88353.3618
2 62 5917 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00002 88353.3620
3 62 5913 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00003 88353.3622
4 62 5911 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00004 88353.3624
5 62 5909 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00005 88353.3626
6 62 5907 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00006 88353.3628
7 62 5905 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00007 88353.3630
8 62 5903 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00008 88353.3632
9 62 5901 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00009 88353.3634

10 62 5855 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00010 88353.3636
11 62 5853 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00011 88353.3638
12 62 5851 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00012 88353.3640
13 62 5849 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00013 88353.3642
14 62 5847 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00014 88353.3644
15 62 5845 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00015 88353.3646
16 62 5843 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00016 88353.3648
17 62 5841 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00017 88353.3650
18 62 5839 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00018 88353.3652
19 62 5837 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00019 88353.3654
20 62 5835 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00020 88353.3656
21 62 5833 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00021 88353.3658
22 62 5831 U 29-30-21 64J 000062 00022 88353.3660
1 63 5930 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00001 88353.3662
2 63 5928 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00002 88353.3664
3 63 5926 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00003 88353.3666
4 63 5924 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00004 88353.3668
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10481-261
OR Bk-Pg

Zip Code

Prior Parcel ID Number

Prior Folio No

Unqualified Code
03

33647-2145

Sales Price
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5 63 5922 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00005 88353.3670
6 63 5920 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00006 88353.3672
7 63 5918 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00007 88353.3674
8 63 5916 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00008 88353.3676
9 63 5914 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00009 88353.3678

10 63 5912 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00010 88353.3680
11 63 5910 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00011 88353.3682
12 63 5908 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00012 88353.3684
13 63 5906 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00013 88353.3686
14 63 5902 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00014 88353.3688
15 63 5836 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00015 88353.3690
16 63 5830 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00016 88353.3692
17 63 5828 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00017 88353.3694
18 63 5826 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00018 88353.3696
19 63 5824 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00019 88353.3698
20 63 5822 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00020 88353.3700
21 63 5820 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00021 88353.3702
22 63 5818 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00022 88353.3704
23 63 5816 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00023 88353.3706
24 63 5814 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00024 88353.3708
25 63 5812 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00025 88353.3710
26 63 5810 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00026 88353.3712
27 63 5808 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00027 88353.3714
28 63 5806 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00028 88353.3716
29 63 5804 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00029 88353.3718
30 63 5802 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00030 88353.3720
31 63 5805 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00031 88353.3722
32 63 5811 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00032 88353.3724
33 63 5817 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00033 88353.3726
34 63 5819 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00034 88353.3728
35 63 5821 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00035 88353.3730
36 63 5823 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00036 88353.3732
37 63 5825 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00037 88353.3734
38 63 5827 U 29-30-21 64J 000063 00038 88353.3736

Tract A rd U 29-30-21 64J 000000 A0000 88353.3738
Tract B-12 wet/de/openspace U 29-30-21 64J 000000 B0012 88353.3740
Tract B-31 rec area/openspace U 29-30-21 64J 000000 B0031 88353.3742
Tract B-32 openspace 5844 U 29-30-21 64J 000000 B0032 88353.3744
Tract Z lift station site 16528 U 29-30-21 64J 000000 Z0000 88353.3746
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